
星期一 M 星期二 T 星期三 W 星期四 T 星期五 F 星期六 S
Time 09:10~12:00 09:10~12:00 09:10~12:00 09:10~12:00 09:10~12:00 Overseas Field Trip

Course 策略管理

Strategic Management
行銷管理

Marketing Management

供應鏈管理

Supply Chain
Management

海外企業專題

Seminar on Overseas
Business

Credit 3 3 3 3
Prof. 張錦崑 李孟麗 林建州 阮金祥

Classroom 2614

2614
Please read the notice
carefully and refer to
the timetable below.

2614
Please read the notice
carefully and refer to
the timetable below.

Time 13:10-15:00 13:10-16:00 13:10-16:00 12:30-16:00 13:10-16:00

Course
決策分析與模擬

Decision Analysis and
Simulation

溝通與談判

Communication and
Negotiation

國際企業管理

International Business
Management

研究方法

Research Methods
人力資源管理

Human Resource

Credit 2 3 3 3 3

Prof. 袁國芝 詹乾隆 王婧 阮金聲 林朱燕

Classroom 2614 2614 2614

2614
Please read the notice
carefully and refer to
the timetable below.

2614

Classroom
February 20 Tuesday 09:00 12:00 Online
February 27 Tuesday 09:00 12:00 Online
March 5 Tuesday 09:00 12:00 Online
March 12 Tuesday 09:00 12:00 Online
March 19 Tuesday 09:00 12:00 Online
March 26 Tuesday 09:00 12:00 Online
April 9 Tuesday 09:00 12:00 Online
April 16 Tuesday 09:00 12:00 Online
April 23 Tuesday 09:00 12:00 Online
April 30 Tuesday 09:00 12:00 Online
May 7 Tuesday 09:00 12:30 2614
May 8 Wednesday 09:00 12:30 2614
May 14 Tuesday 09:00 12:30 2614
May 15 Wednesday 09:00 12:30 2614
May 21 Tuesday 09:00 12:30 2614
May 22 Wednesday 09:00 12:30 2614

Classroom
February 22 Thursday 12:30 17:00 2614
February 29 Thursday 12:30 17:00 2614
March 14 Thursday 12:30 17:00 2614
March 28 Thursday 12:30 17:00 2614
April 11 Thursday 12:30 17:00 2614
April 25 Thursday 12:30 17:00 2614
May 2 Thursday 12:30 17:00 2614
May 16 Thursday 12:30 17:00 2614
May 30 Thursday 12:30 17:00 2614
June 6 Thursday 12:30 17:00 2614
June 13 Thursday 12:30 17:00 2614

E
Afternoon

Timetable for Research Methods

morning
Required/
Elective E

E

Timetable for Marketing Management (tentative)

E R R

112學年度第二學期課程表

Course Schedule-Spring 2024

Notice:
1. Courses with fewer than three graduate students will be canceled.
2. Graduate students are allowed to enroll in a maximum of 17 credits per semester. Course loads that exceed 17 credits must be
approved by the Director of GBP.
3. Marketing Management is an intensive course. For this course, you will attend some in-person sessions and some virtually
through Microsoft Teams. From February 20 to April 30, all classes will be delivered online on Tuesday mornings. The professor is
going to visit Taiwan in May. You will have in-person classes by then. Please see the following table for the course schedule. Here is
how to access the online sessions during the specified time frame.
Microsoft Teams: https://www.microsoft.com/zh-tw/microsoft-teams/download-app
ID: studentnumber@mss.scu.edu.tw
Password(local students): Scuu+last 4 digits of your ID number
Password(overseas students): Scuu+last 4 digits of your student number (i.e. Scuu1234)
4. Overseas Business Seminar- Enrolled students will participate in a 4 to 7-day field trip overseas. Students do not have to attend
school on Saturdays.
5  To graduate  students have to earn a total of 42 credits (21 from mandatory courses and 21 from electives)

ERR

Required/
Elective
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